
CITY OF WILTON MANORS
SCHEDULE OF PUBLIC BUDGET MEETINGS

FISCAL  YEAR  2018-19

ALL DATES ARE IN 2018

NOTE:  City Commission meetings are printed in red.  Budget Review Advisory Committee meetings are printed in blue.

Date Time Location Event

Tuesday, March 20 7:00 PM
City 

Commission 
Chambers

Budget Goals Workshop  (City Commission and Departments)

Monday, July 9 6:30 PM

EOC 
Conference 

Room, 
City Hall

Budget Review Advisory Committee Meeting #1 - Police & Human Resources
Departments

Wednesday, July 11 6:30 PM

EOC 
Conference 

Room, 
City Hall

Budget Review Advisory Committee Meeting #2 - Leisure Services and Emergency
Management/Utilities Departments

Thursday, July 12 6:30 PM
City 

Commission 
Chambers

Budget Review Advisory Committee Meeting #3 - Community Development, City
Attorney, Parking, Non-Departmental, and Finance, City Commission, City Manager,
City Clerk and IT Departments. Revenues.

Monday, July 16 6:30 PM
City 

Commission 
Chambers

Budget Review Advisory Committee Meeting #4 - Preparation of Final Report.

Tuesday, July 17 6:30 PM
City 

Commission 
Chambers

Budget Review Advisory Committee Meeting #5 - Contingency Date if Needed

Tuesday, July 24 6:30 PM
City 

Commission 
Chambers

City Commission Budget Workshop #1 with the Budget Review Advisory Committee, 
Prior to the Regular Commission meeting.

Wednesday, July 25 6:30 PM
City 

Commission 
Chambers

Special City Commission Meeting to Adopt a Tentative Millage Rates and Preliminary
Special Assessment Rates followed by City Commission Budget Workshop #2.

Tuesday, August 28 6:30 PM
City 

Commission 
Chambers

City Commission Budget Workshop #3 (Prior to regularly-scheduled Commission
meeting).                                                               

Wednesday, September 12 6:30 PM
City 

Commission 
Chambers

First Public Hearing on Proposed Budget and Millages, and Final Public Hearing on
the Special Assessments.

Monday, September 24 6:30 PM
City 

Commission 
Chambers

Final Budget Public Hearing - Adoption of Final Budget and Millages.
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